
IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS 

MARSHALL DIVISION 
 

BLITZSAFE TEXAS, LLC,  

Plaintiffs  

v.  

TOYOTA MOTOR CORPORATION, ET AL,  

Defendants. 

 

Civil Action No.  2:15-cv-1277-JRG-
RSP 

 

JURY TRIAL 

 
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 

 
 Please take notice that the following attorney is entering an appearance for Plaintiff, 

Blitzsafe Texas, LLC, in the above numbered and entitled cause: 

Rudolph “Rudy” Fink IV 
Texas Bar No. 24082997 
rfink@McKoolSmith.com 
MCKOOL SMITH P.C. 
300 Crescent Court, Suite 1500 
Dallas, TX  75201 
Telephone: (214) 978-4000 
Facsimile: (214) 978-4044 
 
 Mr. Fink is currently admitted to practice in the Eastern District of Texas. 

  

Case 2:15-cv-01274-JRG-RSP   Document 384   Filed 01/11/17   Page 1 of 3 PageID #:  29165

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


 

Respectfully submitted, 
 
/s/ Rudolph Fink______________ 
Samuel F. Baxter 
Texas State Bar No. 01938000 
sbaxter@mckoolsmith.com 
Jennifer L. Truelove 
Texas State Bar No. 24012906 
jtruelove@mckoolsmith.com 
MCKOOL SMITH, P.C. 
104 E. Houston Street, Suite 300 
Marshall, Texas 75670 
Telephone: (903) 923-9000 
Facsimile: (903) 923-9099 
 
Rudolph “Rudy” Fink IV 
Texas State Bar No. 24082997 
Email:  rfink@mckoolsmith.com 
MCKOOL SMITH, P.C. 
300 Crescent Court, Suite 300 
Dallas, Texas  75201 
Telephone:  (214) 978-4000 
Facsimile:  (214) 978-4044 
 
Alfred R. Fabricant 
Texas Bar No. 2219392 
Email: afabricant@brownrudnick.com 
Lawrence C. Drucker 
Email: ldrucker@brownrudnick.com 
Texas Bar No. 2303089 
Peter Lambrianakos 
Texas Bar No. 2894392 
Email: plambrianakos@brownrudnick.com 
BROWN RUDNICK LLP 
7 Times Square 
New York, NY 10036 
Telephone: (212) 209-4800 
Facsimile: (212) 209-4801 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
The undersigned hereby certifies that a true and correct copy of the above and foregoing 

was electronically filed with the CM/ECF system per LR 5.1, and that all interested parties are 
being served with a true and correct copy of these documents via the CM/ECF system on January 
10, 2016. 
 

/s/ Rudy Fink_______   
Rudy Fink 
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